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REG  TRENTO (0301070A)
TRENTO - 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Torneo REG  TRENTO 0301070A

Luogo TRENTO  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 1N Agostini Guillermo Jose'ITA TRE TN 1867 0 0 1951 M 100678

18 2N Avi Stefano              ITA TRE TN 1507 0 0 1966 M 103763

20 2N Bellini Gilberto         ITA TRE TN 1624 0 0 1949 M 110611

6 Benaglia Giovanni        ITA TRE TN 1834 0 0 1971 M 101257

22 2N Berrino Umberto          ITA CAM NA 1681 0 0 1954 M 113671

3 2N Chini Silvio             ITA TRE TN 1600 0 0 1951 M 100661

1 2N Clappa Ilaria            ITA TRE TN 1648 0 0 1987 F 100053

11 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA TRE TN 1618 0 0 1948 M 101855

13 2N De Nisi Mario            ITA TRE TN 1699 0 0 1986 M 101859

12 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA TRE TN 1666 0 0 1978 F 101857

5 2N Faifer Franco            ITA TRE TN 1501 0 0 1938 M 100858

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1429 0 0 1930 M 102768

7 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA TRE TN 1708 0 0 1970 M 101262

17 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA TRE TN 1615 0 0 1958 M 103104

8 Giancotti Eraldo         ITA TRE TN 1874 0 0 1971 M 101263

25 3N Kircanski Piergiorgio    ITA TRE TN 1500 0 0 1947 M 117808

9 1N La Manna Andrea          ITA TRE TN 1780 0 0 1983 M 101265

10 1N La Manna Francesco       ITA TRE TN 1738 0 0 1983 M 101266

24 3N Loi Andrea               ITA TRE TN 1500 0 0 1986 M 117807

14 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA TRE TN 1657 0 0 1958 M 102763

2 2N Pedrotti Roberto         ITA TRE TN 1489 0 0 1965 M 100660

26 3N Porretta Monica          ITA TRE TN 1500 0 0 1973 F 118345

21 3N Simioni Loris            ITA TRE TN 1476 0 0 1970 M 110614

19 3N Uccia Domenico           ITA TRE TN 1446 0 0 1957 M 108671

23 3N Vivaldelli Renato        ITA TRE TN 1497 0 0 1946 M 117281

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA TRE TN 1600 0 0 1974 M 102769
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 1N Agostini Guillermo Jose'ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1951 M 100678

18 2N Avi Stefano              ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 103763

20 2N Bellini Gilberto         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1949 M 110611

6 Benaglia Giovanni        ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 101257

22 2N Berrino Umberto          ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 113671

3 2N Chini Silvio             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1951 M 100661

1 2N Clappa Ilaria            ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 F 100053

11 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 101855

13 2N De Nisi Mario            ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1986 M 101859

12 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 F 101857

5 2N Faifer Franco            ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1938 M 100858

15 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1930 M 102768

7 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1970 M 101262

17 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 103104

8 Giancotti Eraldo         ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1971 M 101263

25 3N Kircanski Piergiorgio    ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 117808

9 1N La Manna Andrea          ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1983 M 101265

10 1N La Manna Francesco       ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1983 M 101266

24 3N Loi Andrea               ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 117807

14 1N Orlandi Stefano          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 102763

2 2N Pedrotti Roberto         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 100660

26 3N Porretta Monica          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 F 118345

21 3N Simioni Loris            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 110614

19 3N Uccia Domenico           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 108671

23 3N Vivaldelli Renato        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 117281

16 2N Zordan Diego             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 102769
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